

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

T. SCOTT, JUL 0 7 2022



300389864663

06/27/22--01043--002 \*\*78.75

CASLE AND/OR VIDEO
FRANCHISING
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
TALL ANASSEE, FLORIDA

2022 JUN 27 AM 9: Ir

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Suwannee Co	ounty Historical Commission,						
	(PROPOSED CORP	ORATE NAME - <u>MUST IN</u>	<u>CLUDE SUFFIX</u> )				
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :							
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate				
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED				
		<u> </u>	<u>.                                    </u>				
FROM:	Suwannee County Historical Commission						
Tico.vi.	Name (Printed or typed)						
	PO Box 1321						
		Address	-				
	Live Oak, FL 32064		_				
		City, State & Zip	_				

386.362.1776

suwanneehistorical@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Daytime Telephone number

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

	ne corporation shall be:  BRINGIB ALOSEIGE	nty Historical Commiss	ion, Inc.			
Suw.	PRINCIPAL OFFICE  Principal street address: annee County Historical Commission	Suwa	Mailing address, if nnee County Historical C			_
208	North Ohio Avenue	PO B	ox 1321			_
Live	Oak, FL 32064	Live	Oak, FL 32064			_
ARTICLE III The purpose fi	PURPOSE  or which the corporation is organized is ollect, preserve, and exhibit archaeolog	The purpose and mis	sion of the Suwannee Corts and data about Suwann	unty Historical (	Commission	
	of dissolution of the Historical Commis ounty and one-half (1/2) to the City of I					to
Under no circ	rumstances shall any of the assets of the	e Historical Commission	a, upon dissolution, be dis	stributed to any	member.	
officer, truste	e, or employee of the Commission.					
ARTICLE V  Name and Titl  Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA  le: Eric Musgrove, Chair  11521 County Road 132  Live Oak, FL 32060	RECTORS  Name and Title Address:	Pat Mitchell, Treasurer 13158 116th Street Live Oak, FL 32060			
Name and Titl	le:	Name and Title	Jennings Bunn, Member	r-at-Large	20	
Address	624 Suwannee Avenue	Address:	11028 73rd Court	IN CHE		1
i -	Live Oak, FL 32064		Live Oak, FL 32060	PH SSE	7012 JUN 27 A	] N
Name and Tit	le: Sue Lamb, Secretary	Name and Title	:	- POR 51NG	圣!	j
Address	9668 135th Drive	Address:		RION.	- · ·	
	Live Oak, FL 32060					

Name and Title:_		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
_		
_		
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
_		
_		<del></del>
	REGISTERED AGENT	
rne <u>maine and Fl</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT a Eric Musgrove	acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name:		
Address:	11521 County Road 132	
	Live Oak, FL 32060	
	INCORPORATOR	
rne <u>name and ao</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Eric Musgrove	
Address:	11521 County Road 132	
	Live Oak, FL 32060	
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if (If an effective d	other than the date of filing:ate is listed, the date must be specifi	(OPTIONAL) To and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
Note: If the date		he applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
	amiliar with and accept the appointme	vice of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Required Signature of Registe	$\frac{6/33/32}{\text{Date}}$
	iment and affirm that the facts stated h f State constitutes a third degree felon	
		- $6/73/22$
	Required Signature of I	ncorporator Date

•